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SCHOOL CALENDAR
2016-2017

Monday, August 8" — Friday, August 12 ......ccccovvvennn.

Monday, August 15"
Monday, September 5™
Tuesday, September 20"

Tuesday, October 18"
Friday, October 21" ..
Tuesday, November 1 .
Monday, November 21 Wednesday November 23
Thursday, November 24" — Friday, November 25t
Friday, December 2"
Monday, December 19
Monday, January 2"
Friday, January 13"
Monday, January 16"
Tuesday, January 17"
Wednesday, January 18"
Friday, January 27%
Monday, February 20"
Thursday, February 23

Frlday, December 30

Monday, March 20" — Frlday, March 24th
Wednesday, March 29™ ..o eeeees e eeeenseeees s
Friday, March 31% ... e
FEIAY, AP 7T oot see e
FRIAY, MY 5 oot eee e ere e eee e eeseee e eee e
MONAAY, MAY 29 oot eee e eee e eee e eee e

Friday, June 2™
Monday, June 5"
Tuesday, June 6"

Pre- Planning (5 weekdays)

. First Day for Students

Holiday — Labor Day

rereeie s s s s 9€Nd INterim Reports Home
Friday, OCtODEr 1A™ ...t eee e eeeene e eee e

Holiday — UF Homecoming

.... End of First Nine Weeks

. Pupil Holiday/ Teacher Workday
..... Send Report Cards Home
... Pupil/ Teacher Holidays

. Thanksgiving Holiday

. Send Interim Reports Home

Winter Holidays (10 weekdays)

. Pupil/ Teacher Holiday
. End of First Semester

Holiday — ML King Day
Pupil Holiday
Begin Second Semester

.. Send Report Cards Home
. Holiday — Presidents’ Day

Send Interim Reports Home
Spring Holiday (5 weekdays)
End of Third Nine Weeks

Pupil Holiday/ Teacher Workday
Send Report Cards Home

Send Interim Reports Home
Holiday — Memorial Day

Last Day for Students

Post- Planning

Post- Planning

1080 SW 11th Street Gainesville, FL 32601
P: 352.392.1554 = F:352.392.9559 m pkyonge.ufl.edu



